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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30639

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST?2

Date: Sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: McClintockMS1A

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Huntersville Liga

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Uptown Liga

010
011
014
021
024
034
044
046
047
006
007
008
009

C

Name

Charles Lapsley
Jahmir Nedoff
Wynn Poe
Everett Lucia
Declan Collier
William Forester
Cain Treece
Griffin Sigmon
Cooper Mixon
Glenn Ketner
Wells Wilson
Hartridge Short

Rivers Stevens

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
013
014
023
030
047
049
005
006
066
007
088
009
099

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) CSA Huntersville Liga

Name

Grayson Jones
Kunting Kijera

Norman Rowles

Goals Misconduct

Nathaniel Kaspersen

Jaden Jackson
Samuel Alencar
Jace Beck
Greyson Zeaser

Raphael Hyman

Christopher Mendoza Garcia

Ronak Vimalnath

Owen Campbell

Junior Picazo Unvina

Yuri K Afonin

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




